
LOT 19
IN OR 707 PG 661
R673196 & R673197

FARRIS EVA GAYLE
24422 TUGGLE ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

33-1N-24-2052-0019-0000

0005 COMMON S/D LANDS
08

8001.00

US HWY 301, BRYCEVILLE

07/09/2020 TWA 0.00 100 0 0 100

STANDARD
6

0
0

100
100

0
100

0
100
100

0

100

0707/0661 6/20/1994 WD Q V 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YVWZX CORP

FARRIS JACK & EVA

0698/1827 2/23/1994 AD Q V 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YVWXZ CORP

FARRIS JACK & EVA
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MH94442 MH MOVE-ON 40,000 04/01/1994

0

1 000005 C COMMON S/D L 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 100


